CF2
CLASS
6.3.3
®
10.84
Conductor
Highly flexible
special

s.
co
m
/q
u
ic
ks
p
ec
No Minimum Order • No Cut Charges on up to 10 cuts of the same part number
Part No. AWG No. of Conductors Outer Diameter Copper Index Weight
and Rated Cross- (approx)
Section in mm2 in. (mm) lbs/mft (kg/km) lbs/mft (kg/km)
CF2-01-04 26 4 x 0.14 .24 (6) 11.6 (17) 27.2 (40)
CF2-01-08 26 8 x 0.14 .31 (8) 19.7 (29) 44.2 (65)
CF2-01-12 26 12 x 0.14 .35 (9) 33.3 (49) 68.7 (101)
CF2-01-18 26 18 x 0.14 .40 (10) 45.6 (67) 85.0 (125)
CF2-01-24** 26 24 x 0.14 .47 (12) 56.4 (83) 91.8 (135)
CF2-01-36 26 36 x 0.14 .51 (13) 52.8 (88) 136.0 (200)
CF2-01-48 26 48 x 0.14 .67 (17) 91.8 (135) 210.8 (310)
CF2-02-04 24 4 x 0.25 .28 (7) 16.3 (24) 36.0 (53)
CF2-02-08 24 8 x 0.25 .31 (8) 28.9 (41) 56.4 (83)
CF2-02-18 24 18 x 0.25 .51 (13) 65.3 (96) 129.2 (190)
CF2-02-24** 24 24 x 0.25 .55 (14) 81.6 (120) 149.6 (220)
CF2-02-48 24 48 x 0.25 .79 (20) 156.4 (230) 306.0 (450)
CF2-05-07 20 7 x 0.5 .51 (13) 55.8 (82) 142.8 (210)
CF2-05-12 20 12 x 0.5 .71 (18) 98.6 (145) 265.2 (390)
CF2-05-18 20 18 x 0.5 .87 (22) 130.6 (192) 353.6 (520)
CF2-07-04 18 4 x 0.75 .39 (10) 38.8 (57) 108.8 (160)
CF2-07-12 18 12 x 0.75 .75 (19) 124.4 (183) 299.2 (440)
CF2-07-24** 18 24 x 0.75 .98 (25) 205.4 (302) 489.6 (720)
CF2-10-12 17 12 x 1 .79 (20) 144.8 (213) 326.4 (480)
CF2-15-03 16 3 x 1.5 .44 (11) 57.8 (85) 129.2 (190)
CF2-15-07 16 7 x 1.5 .63 (16) 110.8 (163) 231.2 (340)
CF2-15-12 16 12 x 1.5 .91 (23) 196.5 (289) 442.0 (650)
** Cables based on 4-conductor bundles. Due to their excellent electrical properties (star-quad with particularly low crosstalk), these cables can be used in virtually all applications normally re-
quiring twisted-pair cables.
NOTE: The mentioned external diameters are maximum values.